

ESTIMATE SUMMARY

13:41:02

CONTID: C17025

ESTIMATE NO: 0003 FINL

SPEC YR: 2005

PCN: 17025-BID

COFRS REPORTING CATEGORY: 2

FACS REF NO:

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION:

TIME CHARGED: 19.0 DAYS

TIME ALLOW:

25 WORK DAYS

INSTALL GUARDRAIL ON US50A WES

PERCENT TIME: 76.00

ORIG TIME ALLOW:

25 WORK DAYS

PROJECT NO: SHE0503-070

INSTALL GUARDRAIL ON US50A WES

NAME OF ROAD: 050A

PROJECT COUNTIES: FREMONT, REGION 2

CONTRACTOR:

ADARAND CONSTRUCTORS INCORPORATED

PAY PERIOD ENDING 06/17/2010

DATE TIME STARTED 05/18/2009

2720 E. Las Vegas St., Ste. 200

DATE LET 02/26/2009

DATE WORK BEGAN 05/18/2009

DATE AWARDED 03/09/2009

DATE TIME STOPPED 06/19/2009

DATE CONTRACT EXECUTED 03/24/2009

DATE ACCEPTED 06/19/2009

Colorado Springs CO 80906 719/390-4000

DATE NOTICE TO PROCEED 05/18/2009

			CURRENT TOTAL	THIS ESTIMATE
CURRENT PROJECT AMT:	\$ 221,331.05	PARTICIPATING	\$ 190,517.86	\$ 0.00
AWARD PROJECT AMT:	\$ 185,558.95	NON-PARTICIPATING	0.00	0.00
PERCENT COMPLETE:	86.08%	TOTAL EARNINGS	190,517.86	0.00
FUNDS AVAILABLE:	\$ 30,813.19	STOCKPILED MATERIALS	0.00	0.00
		GROSS EARNINGS	190,517.86	0.00
TOTAL CLAIMS:	\$ 0.00	RETAINAGE	0.00	2,783.38
		SECURITIES ENCUMBERED	0.00	0.00
		NET EARNINGS	190,517.86	2,783.38
		LIQUIDATED DAMAGES	0.00	0.00
		AUTOPAY ADJUSTMENT	0.00	0.00
		AMOUNT DUE	190,517.86	2,783.38
		OTHER ADJUSTMENTS	0.00	0.00

			PAYMENT DUE	\$ 2,783.38

APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY _____

PROJECT COMMENT:

ESTIMATE COMMENT:

CONTID: C17025
 PCN: 17025-BID
 PROJECT: SHE0503-070

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0003

Page 2
 ESTIMATE RUN 06/17/2010
 13:41:02

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT

CAT NO0200 ROADWAY						
0005	202-00090	REMOVAL OF DELINEATOR	22.000	22.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			6.50000	22.000		143.00
0010	202-00810	REMOVAL OF GROUND SIGN	4.000	4.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			31.00000	4.000		124.00
0015	403-34741	*HOT MIX ASPHALT (GRADING SX) (75) (PG 64-22)	307.800	307.800		
			TON	0.000	0.00	
			210.00000	307.800		64,638.00
0020	606-00301	GUARDRAIL TYPE 3 (6-3 POST SPACING)	5,283.000	5,283.000		
			LF	0.000	0.00	
			15.00000	5,283.000		79,245.00
0025	606-01340	END ANCHORAGE TYPE 3D	1.000	1.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			705.00000	1.000		705.00
0030	606-01385	TRANSITION TYPE 3J	1.000	1.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			895.00000	1.000		895.00
0035	606-01390	END ANCHORAGE TYPE 3K	1.000	1.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			965.00000	1.000		965.00
0040	606-02003	END ANCHORAGE (NONFLARED)	8.000	8.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			1,740.00000	8.000		13,920.00
0045	612-00001	DELINEATOR (TYPE I)	29.000	29.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			20.00000	29.000		580.00
0050	612-00002	DELINEATOR (TYPE II)	1.000	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			22.00000	0.000		0.00
0055	612-00003	DELINEATOR (TYPE III)	10.000	10.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			22.60000	10.000		226.00

CONTID: C17025
 PCN: 17025-BID
 PROJECT: SHE0503-070

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0003

Page 3
 ESTIMATE RUN 06/17/2010
 13:41:02

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0200 ROADWAY						
0060	614-00011	SIGN PANEL (CLASS I)	24.000	8.000		
			SF	0.000	0.00	
			13.05000	8.000		104.40
0065	614-00012	SIGN PANEL (CLASS II)	27.000	27.000		
			SF	0.000	0.00	
			16.10000	27.000		434.70
0070	614-01573	STEEL SIGN SUPPORT (2-1/2 INCH ROUND NP-40) (POST & SLIPBASE)	3.000	3.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			345.00000	3.000		1,035.00
0075	626-00000	*MOBILIZATION	1.000	1.000		
			L S	0.000	0.00	
			12,782.00000	1.000		12,782.00
0080	627-00005	*EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING	18.000	18.000		
			GAL	0.000	0.00	
			138.50000	18.000		2,493.00
0085	630-00007	*TRAFFIC CONTROL INSPECTION	14.000	14.000		
			DAY	0.000	0.00	
			47.25000	14.000		661.50
0090	630-00012	*TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT	25.000	19.000		
			DAY	0.000	0.00	
			410.00000	19.000		7,790.00
0095	630-80341	*CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC SIGN (PANEL SIZE A)	4.000	4.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			26.25000	4.000		105.00
0100	630-80342	*CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC SIGN (PANEL SIZE B)	21.000	21.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			26.25000	21.000		551.25
0105	630-80344	*CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC SIGN (SPECIAL)	72.000	0.000		
			SF	0.000	0.00	
			14.20000	0.000		0.00
0110	630-80358	*ADVANCE WARNING FLASHING OR SEQUENCING ARROW PANEL (C TYPE)	2.000	2.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			367.50000	2.000		735.00

CONTID: C17025
 PCN: 17025-BID
 PROJECT: SHE0503-070

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0003

Page 4
 ESTIMATE RUN 06/17/2010
 13:41:02

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0200 ROADWAY						
0115	630-80380	*TRAFFIC CONE	350.000	350.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			6.30000	350.000		2,205.00
0120	700-70010	F/A MINOR CONTRACT REVISIONS	20,000.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
0125	700-70011	F/A PARTNERING	500.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
0130	700-70016	F/A FUEL COST ADJUSTMENT	100.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
0135	700-70019	F/A ASPHALT CEMENT COST ADJUSTMENT	1,500.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
0140	700-70028	F/A ESB PROGRAM	5,000.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
			CAT 0200	CURRENT AMT \$	221,151.05 \$	0.00 \$ 190,337.85
CAT NO0400 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING BID ITEMS						
0145	620-00020	SANITARY FACILITY	1.000	1.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			180.00000	1.000		180.00
			CAT 0400	CURRENT AMT \$	180.00 \$	0.00 \$ 180.00
			PROJECT TOTAL	CURRENT AMT \$	221,331.05 \$	0.00 \$ 190,517.85